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AC20R Reel Carrying Pallet Truck

® A reel carrying pallet truck or roll carrying pallet truck is ideal for transporting such
things as textile rolls, paper rolls, drums and other cylindrical shaped loads.

® This model has a larger than normal load capacity of 2000kg, as well as double

tandem polyurethane rollers.

® |t features a top quality hydraulic pump which has a controllable lowering hand control
and 3 position lever. Grease fittings are fitted at key points.

® Tandem rollers spread the load therefore reducing ground contact and friction. This
makes it easier to move heavy loads on the truck, resulting in less strain for the

operator

SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL
Capacity
Paper roll diameter
Fork Size
Gap between forks
Gap between high point of forks

mm
mm
mm
mm

AC20R1000
2000
800-1200
1000x1150
540
870

AC20R1500
2000

1200-1600
1150x1150
760

1040




