Tel: 01384-841440

Sales@MidlandPalletTrucks.com

## AC20R Reel Carrying Pallet Truck

- A reel carrying pallet truck or roll carrying pallet truck is ideal for transporting such things as textile rolls, paper rolls, drums and other cylindrical shaped loads.
- This model has a larger than normal load capacity of 2000kg, as well as double tandem polyurethane rollers.
- It features a top quality hydraulic pump which has a controllable lowering hand control and 3 position lever. Grease fittings are fitted at key points.
- Tandem rollers spread the load therefore reducing ground contact and friction. This
  makes it easier to move heavy loads on the truck, resulting in less strain for the
  operator

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

MODEL		AC20R1000	AC20R1500
Capacity	kg	2000	2000
Paper roll diameter	mm	800-1200	1200-1600
Fork Size	mm	1000x1150	1150x1150
Gap between forks	mm	540	760
Gap between high point of forks	mm	870	1040

